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Power supply 24 V DC 1A

Technical characteristics

Architecture

Bus system

Main electrical features

Frequency

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Power
Current consumption
Power consumed

Total power loss under IN

Materials

RAL colour

Connection

Connection cross-sect. flexible conductor
Connection cross-sect. rigid cable

Type of connection

Type of connection

Subject to technical modifications

EIB

50/60 Hz

64 mm
90 mm

72 mm

150 mA
16 VA

15w

RAL 7035 - Light grey

0,75/ 2,5mm?
0,75/ 2.5mm?
Quickconnect

with QuickConnect plug-in terminals



